18/11/2021, 10:56 Gmail - Fwd: Purchase Order Number 32662NHL

M Gma” Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase Order Number 32662NHL

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 18 November 2021 at 10:38
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Spares <Spares@avensysmedical.co.uk>

Date: Thu, 18 Nov 2021 at 10:37

Subject: Purchase Order Number 32662NHL

To: Viamed <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Jessie Muchena <jessie.muchena@avensysmedical.co.uk>

Please find attached purchase order number 32662NHL

Please deliver to the address below
Supplies Dept. (FAO: Avensys Engineer)
Nuffield Leeds Hospital

2 Leighton Street

Leeds

LS1 3EB

Please confirm receipt of this order and provide us with an ETA within 24 hrs

Thank you for your assistance in this respect

Could | please request you update your records for all correspondence reference purchase orders and invoices go to
spares@avensysmedical.co.uk

Kind regards,
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. Jenny Winwood
Procurement Administrator
Avensys UK Ltd @ Ave n SyS
01562 745 858 | www.avensysmedical.co.uk

Engineering | Training | Resale

Avensys UK is a limited company regitered in England and Wales. Registered Mumber: 05320267

Company Headquamers: Frederck Road, Hoo Farm Industrial Estate, Kidderminstes, Worcestershing, DY11 TRA o @ o
Registered Office: O/0 Kimberlee & Co, Hunt Howuse Farm Frith Comman, Tenbury Wells, Worcestershire, WR15 BJY

The Avensys Training Academy Has Moved!

We are now based at the Black Country & Marches
Institute of Technology

This brand-new, purpose-built facility includes a unique
simulated hospital learning environment which replicates the
hospital departments in which medical engineers must work.

@ Avensys

Click here to view the Avensys contingency plan for our clients @

during the COVID-19 outbreak Avensys

\ | Wewant Click here to let us know
& B s

how we're doing!
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